
NO CAT NAME CLUB STATE AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL PLACE SINCLAIR
5 31 Bret Pfeiffer Charleston IL 10 30.5 22 25 28* 31 34 36* 64 1 BL 186.9595
6 31 Justin Baden TWL OH 8 29.2 19 20x 20* 26x 26 27* 47 2 144.744
1 31 Jackson Glessner Onaga KS 11 30.4 19* 21x 21x 27x 27* 28x 46 3 134.9336
4 31 Veron Nellis, Jr Wesley MO 10 29.6 14 16x 16* 20 23 24* 40 4 121.0074
2 31 Dawson J Dick Wesley KS 8 29.9 12 13 15* 19 21* 23x 36 5 107.429
3 31 Dane Lancaster WFW TX 6 24.8 10x 10x 10* 10 12* 14x 22 6 84.63659
7 35 Marquon Goldsby T-GKC MO 11 33.5 15 17x 17* 20 22 24* 41 1 106.6049
8 35 Jey Lewis T-GKC KS 10 34.1 14 17x 17* 18 20* 22x 37 2 94.2453
9 35 Emmanue Whytus T-GKC KS 9 32.7 15 17* 19x 15x 15 19* 36 3 96.20286
11 39 D'Angelo Ross Wesley MO 11 36.8 24 26 28* 35 39 44* 72 1 168.2858
10 39 Tucker Deloach T-Sav SC 8 36.8 21 24x 24* 27 30 32* 56 2 130.8094
13 43 Zackary Burks Wesley MO 10 41.4 23 26* 28x 38 40 41* 67 1 137.9425
12 43 Alexander Bergland Wesley MO 11 41.0 24 27x 27* 36* 38x 38x 63 2 130.9502
14 50 Jacob Stone Wesley MO 10 47.1 17 20 23* 32 33 37* 60 1 108.7261
15 50 Dylan Williams T-Sav SC 9 49.7 18 20 22* 24 27* 30x 49 2 84.54908
16 56 Collin Hardison WFW TX 10 50.0 22 24* 26x 32x 32* 36x 56 1 96.04108
17 62 Soren Jensen N Highland IA 10 58.2 23 25 28* 30 33x 38* 66 1 99.72572
18 62+ Eric Rousemille T-Minn MN 11 74.3 25 28 31* 35 38 41* 72 1 91.97024

Referees:  Dave Gremore, Joe Caron, Tom Lane  Scorekeeper:  Andrea Carr, Cindy Martin, Virginia Gilsdorf  Timekeeper:  Andrea Carr
x  =  miss   * =  best lift    BL= best lifter for this age group                    Announcer:  Jenna Buzzard  Back Board:  Jeremy Melvin

SESSION ONE       2009 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES        WEIGHTLIFTING
FRIDAY                              7/31/2009                    BOYS  11 and UNDER           



NO CAT NAME CLUB STATE AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL PLACE SINCLAIR
2 39 Klein Vogel PSAC WI 12 38.80 24 29* 34x 35 40 44* 73 1 160.7604
1 39 Michael Jenkins Wesley MO 11 35.69 20 23* 25x 34 37* 40x 60 2 144.9435
3 43 Jared R Phillips PSAC WI 12 40.58 24 29 33* 35 40x 42 75 1 157.4922
5 43 Pierce Lancaster TX 12 41.96 28 31* 33x 38 45x 45x 69 2 139.9789
4 43 Devin J Bomski PSAC WI 12 42.55 23 27 31* 32 37* 41x 68 3 136.0102
8 47 Nicholas Schutz IL 13 46.87 41 43 45* 52 55 57* 102 1 185.6835
7 47 Erik Phillips T-Minn MN 13 46.26 39x 39 41* 53 55 57* 98 2 180.6192
6 47 Joshua Logan T-Sav SC 11 45.17 27 30 33* 37 40* 45x 73 3 137.6468
9 50 Mason Groehler PSAC WI 12 49.51 41 46* 50x 50 55x 55* 101 1 174.8426
10 56 John W Ohle KS KS 12 52.27 35* 38x 38x 40 45* 50x 80 1 132.0478
11 62 Dustin Williams C-Boris KS 13 58.39 45 50x 50* 72 77x 77* 127 1 BL 191.4874
14 62 Andrew Jezewski T-Sav SC 12 59.97 40 46* 50x 51 56 60* 106 2 156.5848
12 62 Tanner Dredge Wesley MO 12 59.91 35 38 40* 53 57* 58x 97 3 143.3985
13 62 Cale Harbour KS 12 59.49 26 29x 29* 32 35x 36 65 4 96.60725
17 69 Jesse Sanborn T-Sav SC 13 64.55 37 40x 42* 51 56 59* 101 1 141.3938
16 69 Austin Brown Wesley MO 13 66.88 40 45* 48x 53 56* 58x 101 2 137.9762
18 69 Stone G Neese IN 13 64.34 38* 41x 41x 48 51* 54x 89 3 124.8808
15 69 Landon Adams Wesley MO 11 66.11 20 23x 23* 33* 35x 35x 56 4 77.10753
20 69+ Alex Stenbo IA 13 82.72 55 60* 62x 70 75 80* 140 1 168.3921
19 69+ Connor Rousemille T-Minn MN 12 70.17 35 40* 44x 45 50* 55x 90 2 119.1171

Referees:  Marty Snore, Joe Caron, Gene Gilsdorf  Scorekeeper:  Andrea Carr, Cindy Martin, Virginia Gilsdorf  Timekeeper:  Virginia Gilsdorf
x = miss   * = best lift     BL = best lifter for this age group                   Announcer:  Roger Sedecki  Back Board:  Anna Martin

SESSION TWO         2009 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES       WEIGHTLIFTING
FRIDAY                   7/31/2009                   BOYS  12 -- 13



NO CAT NAME CLUB STATE AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL PLACE SINCLAIR
2 50 Khai Phu T-Minn MN 15 48.35 47x 47x 47* 55 58 61* 108 1 191.0225
1 50 Bradley Klarkowski PSAC WI 15 49.63 44x 44* 48x 52 57* 62x 101 2 174.4633
3 56 Dominique Brunson Sav SC 15 55.78 67 74* 77x 85x 85* pass 159 1 248.5952
4 56 Ryan Szok T-Minn MN 15 55.71 44 47 49* 55 59 61* 110 2 172.1593
6 69 Johnaithan Morgan T-Sav SC 14 64.74 60* 63x 63x 77* 81x pass 137 1 191.3963
5 69 Josiah Lane Onaga KS 15 62.29 56 61* 63x 65* 77x 77x 126 2 180.9521
10 77 Alex Silon T-Sav SC 14 76.21 84 90* 94x 100 109* 113x 199 1 BL 250.4148
8 77 Paul S Morganroth T-Cross Fit ID 13 76.36 72 76* 78x 80* 84x 86x 156 2 196.0812
9 77 Christopher Pudenz IA 15 70.43 62* 64x 65x 77 80x 80* 142 3 187.4958
7 77 Lee Carey T-Sav SC 14 70.83 50 53* 55x 57 62 65* 118 4 155.2453
11 85 Jacob Mackrill T-Sav SC 14 82.9 44 48* 51x 53 60x 60* 108 1 129.7557
12 94 Kyle Annigian Wesley MO 13 92.12 65 69 70* 78 84* 90x 154 1 175.8798
13 94 Howard Graham T-Sav SC 14 93.19 44 48x 48* 54x 54* 58x 102 2 115.9047
14 94+ Kyle C Lauck WFS TX 15 104.34 64 68* 70x 75 81x 81* 149 1 161.9784

NO CAT NAME CLUB STATE AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL PLACE SINCLAIR

2 31 Aislinn Parish T-Body Club NC 11 25.05 16 18 19* 25 27 28* 47 1 BL 158.8858
1 31 Naomi Lane Onaga KS 7 28.00 16x 16x 16* 15 18 21* 37 2 104.6118
4 35 Susanna Lane Onaga KS 10 31.75 22* 26x 26x 31 36** 37** 59 1 138.6784
3 35 Emily Furr Wesley MO 11 33.45 12 15* 18x 19 22 23* 38 2 83.16713
5 44 LaSheyia Boyd T-GKC KS 11 43.92 16x 16 19* 26 30 32* 51 1 80.88787
7 44 Denajia Dozier T-GKC KS 10 42.11 16 18 20* 21 25* 27x 45 2 74.59918
8 44 Vantrice Purnell T-GKC KS 10 43.38 15 18* 20x 23 26* 28x 44 3 70.68401
6 44 Kylie Case WFW TX 10 42.37 12 15 17* 22 25* 29x 42 4 69.1682
9 53 Isabelle Jennings Onaga KS 11 49.82 22 24 25* 29x 29 31* 56 1 78.74652
10 53 Meleisha Williams T-GKC KS 10 49.13 17 20 23* 27 30* 33x 53 2 75.45962

11 44 Jaslyn M McGraw Pioneer KS 13 43.41 29 32 35** 39 45x 45x 74 1 BL 118.7922
12 44 Valerie Walters NJ 12 41.35 21 23x 23* 30 33x 33* 56 2 94.68798
14 48 Abby Silon T-Sav SC 11 47.52 32 34* 36x 42 45x 45* 79 1 115.9703
13 48 Raven House T-GKC KS 12 46.79 21 23* 26x 28 32 35* 58 2 86.39841
15 58 Rebekah Pudenz IA 12 55.43 33 36* 38x 44 48* 50* 86 1 110.7791

Referees:  Jeremy Melvin, Joe Caron, Roger Sedecki  Scorekeeper:  Andrea Carr, Cindy Martin, Virginia Gilsdorf  Timekeeper:  Virginia Gilsdorf
x = miss   * = best lift   BL = best lifter for this age group                                    Announcer:  Jon Carr  Back Board:  Anna Martin

SESSION THREE      2009 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES    WEIGHTLIFTING
FRIDAY                    7/31/2009                 BOYS  14 -- 15

x = miss   * = best lift   BL = best lifter for this age group                                Announcer:  Dennis Snethen  Back Board:  Jenna Buzzard

SESSION FOUR        2009 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES       WEIGHTLIFTING
SATURDAY       8/1/2009        GIRLS  11 and UNDER        GIRLS  12 -- 13

Girls 11 & U

Girls 12-13

**AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC NATIONAL RECORD'S
Referees:  Phil Martin, Joe Caron, Roger Sedecki  Scorekeepers:  Andrea Carr, Cindy Martin, Virginia Gilsdorf  Timekeeper:  Joyce Jennings



NO CAT NAME CLUB STATE AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL PLACE SINCLAIR
Girls 14-15

1 48 Kiara Cooper T-GKC KS 14 47.33 18 20 22* 26 30 32* 54 1 79.56962
2 53 Hannah Jennings Onaga KS 15 51.25 35 38x 38* 41 44* 52x 82 1 112.5139
4 69+ Marissa Klingseis Wesley MO 14 94.89 62 65 67* 80* 85x 85x 147 1 BL 148.3823
3 69+ Torian Markvart PSAC WI 14 78.37 50 56x 58* 65 70 74* 132 2 139.9177
5 69+ Breon Jones T-Minn MN 15 102.13 35 37 39* 50 52x 54* 93 3 93.15767

Girls 16-17
6 44 Shannon Parish T-Body Club NC 15 43.78 29x 29x 29* 40x 40 42* 71 1 112.9791
7 53 Riley Parish T-Body Club NC 17 51.37 29* 31x 31x 40 42* 45x 71 1 97.22729
8 58 Elizabeth Jennings Onaga KS 17 56.33 24x 24* 25x 42 45* 48x 69 1 87.8114
9 69 Brianna Barnett Wesley MO 16 64.52 65 69x 91** 85** 90** 92** 163 1 BL 189.5373

10 69+ LaShai Poole T-GKC KS 16 123.81 32 37* 41x 45 49* 52x 86 1 86.94207

NO CAT NAME CLUB STATE AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL PLACE SINCLAIR
1 56 Freddie Brim GKC KS 15 50.50 35 40* 45X 50 57x 57* 97 1 164.9831
2 62 Jeffrey Walters NJ 15 56.78 63 67* 70x 90 94x 95* 162 1 249.6939
3 62 Charlie Pahl T-Minn MN 17 61.53 56 60 62* 70 75 77* 139 2 201.428
4 69 James Washington T-Sav SC 17 63.86 93 98* 103x 117 126** 129x 224 1 BL 315.9779
5 69 Jeremy Melvin una KS 16 67.82 74 78* 80x 90 94 100* 178 2 240.8963
6 69 Ryan Cook IL 17 63.37 70 75x 75* 87 93x 95* 170 3 241.1267
7 69 Trevor Sullivan T-Minn MN 15 67.55 70* 75x 75x 80 86 89* 159 4 215.757
8 69 Jordan Youmans T-Minn MN 16 66.38 65 68 70* 73 78* 85x 140 5 192.2322
9 69 Nathanael Lane Onaga KS 17 67.10 73x 73x 73x scratch scratch scratch scratch ****

10 77 Joshua Neese IN 17 74.81 70 80* 85x 100 105 110* 190 1 241.7098
11 77 Jaleel Menifee T-Sav SC 15 71.88 57 62* 70x 73 78* 85x 140 2 182.4912
12 85 Collin Fossum T-Minn MN 16 83.91 95* 99x 100x 120x 120x 120* 215 1 256.7047
13 85 Benjamin Leiting N Highland IA 16 77.54 75 80* 83x 95x 95x 95* 175 2 218.0353
14 94 Reed Parker PSAC WI 15 89.94 56 62* 68x 84 88* 91x 150 1 173.1701
15 94+ Stefan Moser T-Sav SC 16 110.46 113 116* 123x 130 133x pass 246 1 262.454
16 94+ Brennen Jaquint PSAC WI 17 122.32 100* 112x 112x 125 132x 132* 232 2 240.7713
17 94+ Caleb Klingseis Wesley MO 16 102.76 75 82 85* 100* 105x 105x 185 3 202.2093

SESSION FIVE       2009 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES      WEIGHTLIFTING
SATURDAY         8/1/2009           GIRLS  14 -- 15        GIRLS  16 -- 17

**AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC NATIONAL RECORD'S     1 SN --  3 C & J -- 1 TOTAL

Referees:  Dennis Espinosa; Phil Martin; Gerrie Klingseis  Scorekeeper:  Andrea Carr, Cindy Martin, Virginia Gilsdorf  Timekeeper:  Virginia Gilsdorf
x = miss   * = best lift   BL = best lifter for this age group                                                     Announcer:  Jon Carr  Back Board:  Emma Gilsdorf

Referees:  Phil Martin, Joe Caron, Roger Sedecki  Scorekeeper:  Andrea Carr, Cindy Martin, Virginia Gilsdorf  Timekeeper:  Joyce Jennings
x = miss   * = best lift   BL = best lifter for this age group                          Announcer:  Jon Carr  Back Board:  Jeremy Melvin 

SESSION SIX       2009 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES     WEIGHTLIFTING
SUNDAY       8/2/2009       BOYS   16 -- 17

JOEL FERRELL AWARD WINNER
**AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC NATIONAL RECORD



NO CAT NAME CLUB STATE AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL PLACE SINCLAIR
1 56 Ronald Mattis T-Sav WI 18 54.30 45 50 53* 59* 62x 62x 112 1 179.0162
2 62 Tri V Phu T-Minn MN 18 60.01 72* 76x 76x 85 92* 96x 164 1 242.141
3 69 Nick Pierce T-Minn MN 17 67.80 74 77 80* 102x 102* 104x 182 1 246.3582
4 77 Cole Hopkins IA 18 71.33 80 82* 87x 100 105 108* 190 1 248.862
5 77 Edwin Schmoldt PSAC WI 18 76.26 70 75x 75* 104 111* 116x 186 2 233.9669
6 77 Ben McCarthy T-Ver VT 18 73.74 71* 74x 74x 95 100x 100* 171 3 219.4272

NO CAT NAME CLUB STATE AGE WT SN1 SN2 SN3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL PLACE SINCLAIR
1 85 Harrison Bernier T-Minn MN 17 78.28 95 100* 106x 120* 125x 127x 220 1 272.6348
2 85 Matt J Behrens N Highland IA 19 77.10 85 90x 90* 115 120x 122* 212 2 264.993
4 94 Josh J Robbins PSAC WI 19 92.74 93 98 103* 120 126 130* 233 1 265.3208
5 94 Thomas DiFilippi, JrNew Patriarch CA 18 92.96 91 96 99* 121 126 129* 228 2 259.3592
3 94 Benjamin Harrison T-Minn MN 18 88.06 90x 90* 95x 115 120x 124* 214 3 249.5061
6 94 Andrew Robinson T-Minn MN 17 93.29 73 76* 78x 90 94 97* 173 4 196.4922
7 105 Joel Pudenz IA 18 96.90 112 115x 117* 142 146 150* 267 1 BL 298.4755
8 105 Cole Schwarte N Highland IA 17 98.56 92 86 90* 110 115x 121x 205 2 227.6211
9 105+ David Purser T-Sav SC 18 124.28 85 90* 94x 105 110 115* 205 1 211.982

SESSION SEVEN       AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES       WEIGHTLIFTING

Referees:  Charles Jones, Gene Gilsdorf, Dennis Snethen  Scorekeepers:  Andrea Carr, Danny Williams, Virginia Gilsdorf  Timekeeper:  Virginia Gilsdorf
x = miss   * = best lift   BL = best lifter for this age group                                    Announcer:  Jenna Bussard  Back Board:  Jeremy Melvin

SESSION EIGHT           AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES            WEIGHTLIFTING

Referees:  Jon Carr, Gene Gilsdorf, Emma Gilsdorf  Scorekeeper:  Andrea Carr, Danny Williams, Virginia Gilsdorf  Timekeeper:  Virginia Gilsdorf
x = miss   * = best lift   BL = best lifter for this age group                            Announcer:  Dennis Snethen     Back Board:  Jeremy Melvin

SUNDAY              8/2/2009                    85 -- 105+                BOYS AGES  18 -- 19     

SUNDAY             8/2/2009            56 -- 77 KG CLASS              BOYS AGES  18 -- 19     



G-11-U LaSheyia Boyd GKC MO 11 43.92 16x 16 19* 26 30 32* 51 1 98.83343 12
G-11-U Vantrice Purnell GKC MO 10 43.38 15 18* 20x 23 26* 28x 44 3 86.31928 8
G-11-U Meleisha Williams GKC MO 10 49.13 17 20 23* 27 30* 33x 53 2 92.38804 9
G-11-U *Denaija Dozier GKC MO 10 42.11 16 18 20* 21 25* 27x 45 90.95953 *****
G-12-13 Raven House GKC MO 12 46.79 21 23* 26x 28 32 35* 58 2 105.7542 9
G-14-15 Kiara Cooper GKC MO 14 47.33 18 20 22* 26 30 32* 54 1 97.40983 12
G-16-17 LaShai Poole GKC MO 16 123.81 32 37* 41x 45 49* 52x 86 1 89.00427 12

TOTAL 62

class name club st age WT s s s cj cj cj t p
G-11-U Isabelle Jennings On KS 11 49.82 22 24 25* 29x 29 31* 56 1 78.74652 12
G-11-U Susanna Lane On KS 10 31.75 22* 26x 26x 31 36 37* 59 1 138.6784 12
G-11-U Naomi Lane On KS 7 28.00 16x 16x 16* 15 18 21* 37 2 104.6118 9
G-14-15 Hannah Jennings On KS 15 51.25 33 38x 38* 41 44* 52x 82 1 112.5139 12
G-16-17 Elizabeth Jennings On KS 15 56.33 24x 24* 25x 42 45* 48x 69 87.8114 *****

TOTAL 45

GIRLS OVERALL TEAM RESULTS

FIRST PLACE
ANNA MARTIN:   COACH OF THE YEAR

TEAM -- GKC (Greater Kansas City, Mo)

***** Not A Qualifying Total
SECOND PLACE

***** Not a Qualifying Total

ONAGA WEIGHTLIFTING CLUB  9824   (Onaga, Kansas)



B-11-U Vernon Nells Jr Wes MO 10 29.62 14 16x 16* 20 23 24* 40 4 121.0074 7
B-11-U Dawson Dick Wes MO 8 29.94 12 13 15* 19 21* 23x 36 5 107.429 6
B-11-U D'Angelo Ross Wes MO 11 36.75 24 26 28* 35 39 44* 72 1 168.2858 12
B-11-U Alexander Bergland Wes MO 11 40.98 24 27x 27* 36* 38x 38x 63 2 130.9502 9
B-11-U Zackary Burks Wes MO 10 41.36 23 26* 28x 38 40 41* 67 1 137.9425 12
B-11-U Jacob Stone Wes MO 10 47.10 17 20 23* 32 33 37* 60 1 108.7261 12
B-12-13 Michael Jenkins Wes MO 11 35.69 20 23* 25x 34 37* 40x 60 2 144.9435 9
B-12-13 Tanner Dredge Wes MO 12 59.91 35 38 40* 53 57* 58x 97 3 143.3985 8
B-12-13 Landon Adams Wes MO 11 66.11 20 23x 23* 33* 35x 35x 56 77.10753 *****
B-12-13 Austin Brown Wes MO 13 66.88 40 45* 48x 53 56* 58x 101 2 137.9762 9

TOTAL 84

62 Tri Phu Min MN 18 60.01 72* 76x 76x 85 92* 96x 164 1 242.141 12
62 Charlie Pahl Min MN 17 61.53 56 60 62* 70 75 77* 139 2 201.428 9
69 Nick Pierce Min MN 17 67.8 74 77 80* 102x 102* 104x 182 1 246.3582 12
69 Jordan Youmans Min MN 16 66.38 65 68 70* 85 88 90* 160 4 219.6939 7
85 Harry Bernier Min MN 17 78.28 95 100* 106x 120* 125x 127x 220 1 272.6348 12
94 Ben Harrison Min MN 18 88.06 90x 90* 95x 115 120x 124* 214 3 249.5061 8
94 Andrews Robinson Min MN 17 93.29 73 76* 78x 90 94 97* 173 4 196.4922 7

TOTAL 67

77 Eddie Schmoldt PSAC WI 18 76.26 70 75x 75* 104 111* 116x 186 3 233.9669 8
94 Josh Robbins PSAC WI 19 92.74 93 98 103* 120 126 130* 233 1 265.3208 12

94+ Brennan Jaquint PSAC WI 17 122.32 100* 112x 112x 125 132x 132* 232 2 240.7713 9
TOTAL 29

BOYS 13 and UNDER TEAM RESULTS

WESLEY WEIGHTLIFTING CLUB   (St Joe, Missouri)

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

FIRST PLACE

BOYS 17 -- 19 TEAM RESULTS
TEAM MINNESOTA

POWER SPORTS ATHLETIC CENTER

 ***** Not a Qualifying Total



B-11-U Tucker Deloach Sav SC 8 36.77 21 24x 24* 27 30 32* 56 2 130.8094 9
B-11-U Dylan Williams Sav SC 9 49.69 18 20 22* 24 27* 30x 49 2 84.54908 9
B-12-13 Jesse Sanborn Sav SC 13 64.55 37 40x 42* 51 56 59* 101 1 141.3938 12
B-12-13 Andrew Jezewski Sav SC 12 59.97 40 46* 50x 51 56 60* 106 2 156.5848 9
B-12-13 Tucker Logan Sav SC 11 45.17 27 30 33* 37 40* 45x 73 3 137.6468 8
B-14-15 Thomas Silon Sav SC 14 76.21 84 90* 94x 100 109* 113x 199 1 250.4148 12
B-14-15 Domnique Blunson Sav SC 15 55.78 67 74* 77x 85x 85* p 159 1 248.5952 12
B-14-15 Jacob Mackrill Sav SC 14 82.90 44 48* 51x 53 60x 60* 108 1 129.7557 12
B-14-15 Howard Graham Sav SC 14 93.19 44 48x 48* 54x 54* 58x 102 115.9047 *****
B-14-15 Johathian Morgan Sav SC 14 64.74 60* 63x 63x 77* 81x p 137 1 191.3963 12
B-16-17 Stefan Moser Sav SC 16 110.46 113 116* 123x 130* 133x p 246 1 262.454 12
B-16-17 James Washington Sav SC 17 63.86 93 98* 103x 117 126* 129x 224 1 315.9779 12
B-16-17 Jaleel Manifee Sav SC 15 71.88 57 62* 70x 73 78* 85x 140 2 182.4912 9
B-18-19 Ronald Mattis Sav SC 18 54.30 45 50 53* 59* 62x 62x 112 179.0162 *****
B-18-19 David Purser Sav SC 18 124.28 85 90* 94x 105 110 115* 205 1 211.982 12

TOTAL 140

B-11-U Eric Rousemille Minn MN 11 74.30 25 28 31* 35 38 41* 72 1 91.97024 12
B-12-13 Eric Phillips Minn MN 13 46.26 39x 39 41* 53 55 57* 98 2 180.6192 9
B-12-13 Conner Rousemille Minn MN 12 70.17 35 40* 44x 45 50* 55x 90 2 119.1171 9
B-14-15 Khai Phu Minn MN 15 48.35 47x 47x 47* 55 58 61* 108 1 191.0225 12
B-14-15 Ryan Szok Minn MN 15 55.71 44 47 49* 55 59 61* 110 2 172.1593 9
B16-17 Jordan Youmans Minn MN 16 66.38 65 68 70* 85 88 90* 160 4 219.6939 7
B-16-17 Trevor Sullivan Minn MN 15 67.55 70* 75x 75x 80 86 89* 159 5 215.757 6
B-16-17 Collin Fossum Minn MN 16 83.91 95* 99x 100x 120x 120x 120* 215 1 256.7047 12
B-16-17 Charlie Pahl Minn MN 17 61.53 56 60 62* 70 75 77* 139 2 201.428 9
B-18-19 Tri Phu Minn MN 18 60.01 72* 76x 76x 85 92* 96x 164 1 242.141 12
B-18-19 Nick Pierce Minn MN 17 67.80 74 77 80* 102x 102* 104x 182 1 246.3582 12
B-18-19 Harry Bernier Minn MN 17 78.28 95 100* 106x 120* 125x 127x 220 1 272.6348 12
B-18-19 Ben Harrison Minn MN 18 88.06 90x 90* 95x 115 120x 124 214 3 249.5061 8
B-18-19 Andrew Robinson Minn MN 17 93.29 73 76* 78x 90 94 97* 173 4 196.4922 7

TOTAL 136

OVERALL BOYS TEAM RESULTS

TEAM SAVANNAH

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

TEAM MINNESOTA

*****Not a Qualifying Total



31 Vernon Nells Jr Wes MO 10 29.62 14 16x 16* 20 23 24* 40 4 121.0074 7
31 Dawson J Dick Wes MO 8 29.94 12 13 15* 19 21* 23x 36 5 107.429 6
35 Michael Jenkins Wes MO 11 35.69 20 23* 25x 34 37* 40x 60 2 144.9435 9
39 D'Angelo Ross Wes MO 11 36.75 24 26 28* 35 39 44* 72 1 168.2858 12
43 Alex Bergland Wes MO 11 40.98 24 27x 27* 36* 38x 38x 63 2 130.9502 9
43 Zack Burks Wes MO 10 41.36 23 26* 28x 38 40 41* 67 1 137.9425 12
50 Jacob Stone Wes MO 10 47.10 17 20 23* 32 33 37* 60 1 108.7261 12
62 Tanner Dredge Wes MO 12 59.91 35 38 40* 53 57* 58x 97 3 143.3985 8

62+ Landon Adams Wes MO 11 66.11 20 23x 23* 33* 35x 35x 56 77.10753 *****
69 Austin Brown Wes MO 13 66.88 40 45* 48x 53 56* 58x 101 2 137.9762 9
94 Kyle Annigian Wes MO 13 92.12 65 69 70* 78 84* 90x 154 1 175.8798 12
105 Caleb Klingseis Wes MO 16 102.76 75 82 85* 100* 105x 105x 185 3 202.2093 8

TOTAL 104

39 Klein Vogel PSAC WI 12 38.80 24 29* 34x 35 40 44* 73 1 160.7604 12
43 Jared Phillips PSAC WI 12 40.58 24 29 33* 35 40x 42* 75 1 157.4922 12
43 Devin Bomski PSAC WI 12 42.55 23 27 31* 32 37* 41x 68 3 136.0102 8
50 Mason Grohler PSAC WI 12 49.51 41 46* 50x 50 55x 55* 101 1 174.8426 12
50 Bradley Klarkowski PSAC WI 15 49.63 44x 44* 48x 52 57* 62x 101 2 174.4633 9
77 Eddie Schmoldt PSAC WI 18 76.26 70 75x 75x 104 111* 116x 186 2 233.9669 9
94 Reed Parker PSAC WI 15 89.94 56 62* 68x 84 88* 91x 150 1 173.1701 12
94 Josh Robbins PSAC WI 19 92.74 93 98 103* 120 126 130* 233 1 265.3208 12

94+ Brennan Jaquint PSAC WI 17 122.32 100* 112x 112x 125 132x 132* 232 2 240.7713 9
TOTAL 95

WESLEY WEIGHTLIFTERS CLUB

FOURTH PLACE

POWER SPORTS ATHLETIC CENTER

THIRD PLACE
***** Not a Qualifying Total


